Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016

Saturday

DM NSF100 - Mini GP 80/125cc - 1735-1800
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:38:26

Asserballe 0,765 km

21-05-2016.17:35

_

_
_H B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
19 47.709 +0.618 17:54:27.719 18 49.279 +0.734 17:54:25.788
(143) Simon Jespersen #43 20 48.173 +1.082 17:55:15.892 19 49550 +1.005 17:55:15.338
48.504 +3.003 17:40:05.563 21 50.091 +3.000 17:56:05.983 20 49.642 +1.097 17:56:04.980
2 47.784 +2.283 17:40:53.347
3 48.508 +3.007 17:41:41.855 (93) Mathias Poulsen
4 46.770 +1.269 17:42:28.625 1 49.249 +0.184 17:40:07.368
5 47.174 +1.673 17:43:15.799 2 49.124 +0.059 17:40:56.492
6 46.530 +1.029 17:44:02.329 3 49.127 +0.062 17:41:45619
7 45.890 +0.389 17:44:48219 4 49.065 17:42:34.684
8 45.796 +0.295 17:45:34.015 5 49.380 +0.315 17:43:24.064
9 45.501 17:46:119516 6 49.692 +0.627 17:44:13.756
10 45.723 +0.222 17:47:05.239 7 49.431 +0.366 17:45:03.187
11 46.119 +0.618 17:47:51.358 8 49.418 +0.353 17:45:52.605
12 45.937 +0.436 17:48:37.295 9 49.391 +0.326 17:46:41.996
13 46.079 +0.578 17:49:23.374 10 49.209 +0.144 17:47:31.205
14 45548 +0.047 17:50:08.922 11 49.261 +0.196 17:48:20.466
15 45.587 +0.086 17:50:54.509 12 49.520 +0.455 17:49:09.986
16 46.950 +1.449 17:51:41.459 13 49.392 +0.327 17:49:59.378
17 46.448 +0.947 17:52:27.907 14 49.431 +0.366 17:50:48.809
18 47497 +1.99 17:53:15.404 15 49.442 +0.377 17:51:38.251
19 46.631 +1.130 17:54:02.035 16 52.582 +3.517 17:52:30.833
20 46.703 +1.202 17:54:48.738 17 50.840 +1.775 17:53:21673
21 51.456 +5.955 17:55:40.194 18 50.186 1121 17:54:11.859
19 49.776 +0.711 17:55:01.635
(63) Tino Hole 20 50.433 +1.368 17:55:52.068
48713 +3.044 17:40:05.342
2 47.790 +2.121 17:40:53.132 (23) Palle Maller Nielsen
3 48.103 +2434 17:41:41.235 1 52.022 +2.784 17:40:13425
4 47.162 +1.493 17:42:28.397 2 51.800 +2.562 17:41:05.225
5 47.092 +1.423 17:43:15.489 3 51171 +1.933 17:41:56.396
6 47.048 +1.379 17:44:02.537 4 50.788 +1.550 17:42:47.184
7 45.987 +0.318 17:44:48524 5 50.611 +1.373 17:43:37.795
8 46.037 +0.368 17:45:34.561 6 50.367 +1.129 17:44:28.162
9 45.669 17:46:20.230 7 50.046 +0.808 17:45:18.208
10 45.966 +0.297 17:47:06.196 8 50.017 +0.779 17:46:08.225
11 45978 +0.309 17:47:52.174 9 49.702 +0.464 17:46:57.927
12 45.932 +0.263 17:48:38.106 10 49.831 +0.593 17:47:47.758
13 46.224 +0.555 17:49:24.330 " 49.979 +0.741 17:48:37.737
14 46.308 +0.639 17:50:10.638 12 50.009 +0.771 17:49:27.746
15 47.010 +1.341 17:50:57.648 13 49.798 +0.560 17:50:17.544
16 47.287 +1.618 17:51:44.935 14 49.703 +0.465 17:51:07.247
17 47.362 +1.693 17:52:32.297 15 49.930 +0.692 17:51:57.177
18 47.323 +1.654 17:53:19.620 16 49.643 +0.405 17:52:46.820
19 47.586 +1.917 17:54:07.206 17 49.365 +0.127 17:53:36.185
20 47.890 +2.221 17:54:55.096 18 49.238 17:54:25423
21 49.650 +3.981 17:55:44.746 19 49.664 +0.426 17:55:15.087
20 49.363 +0.125 17:56:04.450
(72) Linus Wendt Lundin
1 48.902 +1.811 17:40:05.833 (68) Claus Sgrensen
2 47.788 +0.697 17:40:53.621 1 52.330 +3.785 17:40:13.179
3 48.246 +1.155 17:41:41.867 2 51.886 +3.341 17:41:05.065
4 47.289 +0.198 17:42:29.156 3 51.899 +3.354 17:41:56.964
5 47.091 17:43:116.247 4 50.621 +2.076 17:42:47.585
6 47.458 +0.367 17:44:03.705 5 50.757 +2.212 17:43:38.342
7 47.403 +0.312 17:44:51.108 6 50.547 +2.002 17:44:28.889
8 47.259 +0.168 17:45:38.367 7 50.199 +1.654 17:45:19.088
9 47.745 +0.654 17:46:26.112 8 50.006 +1.461 17:46:09.094
10 47.464 +0.373 17:47:13576 9 49.933 +1.388 17:46:59.027
11 48.107 +1.016 17:48:01.683 10 49.778 +1.233 17:47:48.805
12 48.303 +1.212 17:48:49.986 " 51.642 +3.097 17:48:40447
13 49.966 +2.875 17:49:39.952 12 49.851 +1.306 17:49:30.298
14 48.975 +1.884 17:50:28.927 13 49.943 +1.398 17:50:20.241
15 47.936 +0.845 17:51:16.863 14 49.471 +0.926 17:51:09.712
16 47 846 +0.755 17:52:04.709 15 49.076 +0.531 17:51:58.788
17 47.394 +0.303 17:52:52.103 16 48.545 17:52:47.333
18 47.907 +0.816 17:53:40.010 17 49.176 +0.631 17:53:36.509
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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